
Cascade Invitational 3A-4A Varsity Girls - 4K
Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA

Sep. 20, 2013
Overcast, Wind WNW 10-15mph & 61

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Assumption-Davenport 20 1 2 3 5 9 22 16:20 1:06
2 Xavier-Cedar Rapids 58 4 10 11 13 20 27 33 17:09 1:21
3 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 63 6 8 15 16 18 21 24 17:13 0:46
4 Western Dubuque 127 12 14 28 35 38 40 43 18:01 1:29
5 West Delaware 134 17 19 23 34 41 46 48 18:06 1:31
6 Central Clinton-DeWit 147 25 29 30 31 32 45 18:11 0:40
7 Marion 180 7 37 39 47 50 51 53 18:59 3:34
8 Center Point-Urbana 197 26 36 42 44 49 52 19:07 2:33

Incomplete Teams: Maquoketa

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Assumption-Davenport
1 Joy Ripslinger, 9 15:57 6:25
2 Mallory King, 10 16:01 6:27
3 Beth Mallon, 12 16:02 6:27
5 Sarah Adams, 10 16:40 6:42
9 Molly Gillchrist, 12 17:03 6:51
22 Ann Froeschle, 12 17:47 7:09

Total Time = 81:40     Total Places = 20

2. Xavier-Cedar Rapids
4 Jenny Dickes, 10 16:23 6:35
10 Addy Hoffman, 9 17:08 6:54
11 Emiko Coffey, 9 17:12 6:55
13 Marinna Schroud, 12 17:17 6:57
20 Madeline Bailey, 11 17:44 7:08
27 Hannah Chicchelly, 10 17:59 7:14
33 Lydia Brown, 10 18:32 7:27

Total Time = 85:42     Total Places = 58

3. Mount Vernon-Lisbon
6 Kendra Schmidt, 11 16:44 6:44
8 Faith Anton, 9 16:59 6:50
15 Lucy Conroy, 11 17:25 7:00
16 Haley Corkin, 9 17:27 7:01
18 Maren Jeppson, 10 17:30 7:03
21 Kenyon Ellsworth, 12 17:47 7:09
24 Beatrix Thornton, 12 17:49 7:10

Total Time = 86:04     Total Places = 63

4. Western Dubuque
12 Alyssa Dougherty, 10 17:15 6:56
14 Rachel Demmer, 12 17:18 6:57
28 Madison Simon, 10 18:10 7:18
35 Brittany Savolt, 9 18:39 7:30
38 Sarah Kluesner, 10 18:43 7:32
40 Mikaela Armstrong, 11 18:46 7:33
43 Mollie Theis, 11 19:20 7:47

Total Time = 90:01     Total Places = 127

5. West Delaware
17 Janna Utter, 10 17:29 7:02
19 Kaitlin Pauls, 11 17:33 7:04
23 Reeann McCarty, 12 17:47 7:09
34 Carolyn Weber, 10 18:39 7:30
41 Jackii Roeder, 12 19:00 7:38
46 Hannah Gaffney, 11 19:42 7:56
48 Michaela Downs, 11 20:25 8:13

Total Time = 90:26     Total Places = 134

6. Central Clinton-DeWit
25 Miah Betz, 12 17:49 7:10
29 Mikayla Coyle, 12 18:11 7:19
30 Kali Roling, 9 18:12 7:19
31 Sarah Schoel, 12 18:14 7:20
32 Courtney Arndt, 12 18:28 7:26
45 Adrian Templeton, 12 19:34 7:52

Total Time = 90:53     Total Places = 147

7. Marion
7 Madison Bach, 10 16:53 6:48
37 Sam Livingston, 11 18:41 7:31
39 Sydney Brase, 9 18:44 7:32
47 Tara Zumwalt, 12 20:11 8:07
50 Ellie Conzett, 11 20:26 8:13
51 Kelsi Tidwell, 9 20:54 8:24
53 Haley Clifton, 12 21:08 8:30

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 94:54     Total Places = 180

8. Center Point-Urbana
26 Alexa Brooker, 9 17:53 7:12
36 Bryanna Grant, 9 18:40 7:30
42 Sam Croghan, 11 19:05 7:41
44 Claire Chandler, 9 19:31 7:51
49 Lauren Easton, 9 20:26 8:13
52 Allison Woods, 10 21:03 8:28

Total Time = 95:33     Total Places = 197



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Joy Ripslinger, 9 15:57 6:25 Assumption-Davenport
2 2 Mallory King, 10 16:01 6:27 Assumption-Davenport
3 3 Beth Mallon, 12 16:02 6:27 Assumption-Davenport
4 4 Jenny Dickes, 10 16:23 6:35 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
5 5 Sarah Adams, 10 16:40 6:42 Assumption-Davenport
6 6 Kendra Schmidt, 11 16:44 6:44 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
7 7 Madison Bach, 10 16:53 6:48 Marion
8 8 Faith Anton, 9 16:59 6:50 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
9 9 Molly Gillchrist, 12 17:03 6:51 Assumption-Davenport
10 10 Addy Hoffman, 9 17:08 6:54 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
11 11 Emiko Coffey, 9 17:12 6:55 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
12 12 Alyssa Dougherty, 10 17:15 6:56 Western Dubuque
13 13 Marinna Schroud, 12 17:17 6:57 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
14 14 Rachel Demmer, 12 17:18 6:57 Western Dubuque

7:00 Pace
15 15 Lucy Conroy, 11 17:25 7:00 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
16 16 Haley Corkin, 9 17:27 7:01 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
17 17 Janna Utter, 10 17:29 7:02 West Delaware
18 18 Maren Jeppson, 10 17:30 7:03 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
19 19 Kaitlin Pauls, 11 17:33 7:04 West Delaware
20 20 Madeline Bailey, 11 17:44 7:08 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
21 21 Kenyon Ellsworth, 12 17:47 7:09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
22 22 Ann Froeschle, 12 17:47 7:09 Assumption-Davenport
23 23 Reeann McCarty, 12 17:47 7:09 West Delaware
24 24 Beatrix Thornton, 12 17:49 7:10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
25 25 Miah Betz, 12 17:49 7:10 Central Clinton-DeWit
26 26 Alexa Brooker, 9 17:53 7:12 Center Point-Urbana
27 27 Hannah Chicchelly, 10 17:59 7:14 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
28 Ellie Burhmal, 9 17:59 7:14 Maquoketa
29 28 Madison Simon, 10 18:10 7:18 Western Dubuque
30 29 Mikayla Coyle, 12 18:11 7:19 Central Clinton-DeWit
31 30 Kali Roling, 9 18:12 7:19 Central Clinton-DeWit
32 31 Sarah Schoel, 12 18:14 7:20 Central Clinton-DeWit
33 32 Courtney Arndt, 12 18:28 7:26 Central Clinton-DeWit
34 33 Lydia Brown, 10 18:32 7:27 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
35 34 Carolyn Weber, 10 18:39 7:30 West Delaware
36 35 Brittany Savolt, 9 18:39 7:30 Western Dubuque
37 36 Bryanna Grant, 9 18:40 7:30 Center Point-Urbana
38 37 Sam Livingston, 11 18:41 7:31 Marion
39 38 Sarah Kluesner, 10 18:43 7:32 Western Dubuque
40 39 Sydney Brase, 9 18:44 7:32 Marion
41 40 Mikaela Armstrong, 11 18:46 7:33 Western Dubuque
42 Cassie Ruppert, 9 18:53 7:36 Maquoketa
43 41 Jackii Roeder, 12 19:00 7:38 West Delaware
44 42 Sam Croghan, 11 19:05 7:41 Center Point-Urbana
45 43 Mollie Theis, 11 19:20 7:47 Western Dubuque
46 Janie Saunders, 9 19:22 7:47 Maquoketa
47 44 Claire Chandler, 9 19:31 7:51 Center Point-Urbana
48 45 Adrian Templeton, 12 19:34 7:52 Central Clinton-DeWit
49 46 Hannah Gaffney, 11 19:42 7:56 West Delaware

8:00 Pace
50 Ashley Becker, 12 20:01 8:03 Maquoketa
51 47 Tara Zumwalt, 12 20:11 8:07 Marion
52 48 Michaela Downs, 11 20:25 8:13 West Delaware
53 49 Lauren Easton, 9 20:26 8:13 Center Point-Urbana
54 50 Ellie Conzett, 11 20:26 8:13 Marion
55 51 Kelsi Tidwell, 9 20:54 8:24 Marion
56 52 Allison Woods, 10 21:03 8:28 Center Point-Urbana
57 53 Haley Clifton, 12 21:08 8:30 Marion


